
Diocese of Scranton 

2024 Confirmations with Bishop Bambera 
(updated 8/28/23) 

 
Host site is listed as the heading with the participating parishes listed below.   

 
St. Matthew, East Stroudsburg—Thursday, April 4, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
St. Matthew, East Stroudsburg 
 
Our Lady, Queen of Peace, Brodheadsville—Monday, April 8, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
Our Lady, Queen of Peace, Brodheadsville 
 
Christ the King, Archbald—Tuesday, April 9, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
Christ the King, Archbald 
Sacred Hearts, Jermyn 
 
St. Faustina, Nanticoke—Wednesday, April 10, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
St. Faustina, Nanticoke 
Our Lady of Mount Carmel, Lake Silkworth 
St. Leo, Ashley 
Holy Spirit, Mocanaqua 
 
Ss. Cyril and Methodius, Hazleton—Monday, April 15, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
Ss. Cyril and Methodius, Hazleton 
Queen of Heaven, Hazleton 
Most Precious Blood, Hazleton 
 
St. Ann Basilica, Scranton—Tuesday, April 16, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
St. Ann Basilica, Scranton 
St. Patrick, Scranton 
Ss. Peter and Paul, Scranton 
St. Lucy, Scranton 
Divine Mercy, Scranton 
 
St. Vincent de Paul, Milford—Thursday, April 18, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
St. Vincent de Paul, Milford 
St. John Neumann, Lord’s Valley 
St. Joseph, Matamoras 
St. Patrick, Milford 
St. Ann, Shohola 
 
St. Jude, Mountain Top—Monday, April 22, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
St. Jude, Mountain Top  
St. Mary, Dorrance 
 
St. Gregory, Clarks Green—Wednesday, April 24, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
St. Gregory, Clarks Green 
 



St. John the Evangelist, Honesdale—Thursday, April 25, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
St. John the Evangelist, Honesdale 
St. Thomas More, Lake Ariel 
St. Mary, Waymart 
Queen of Peace, Hawley 
 
St. Rose of Lima, Carbondale—Monday, May 13, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
St. Rose, Carbondale 
Our Lady of Mount Carmel, Carbondale 
Ascension, Forest City 
St. Katharine Drexel, Pleasant Mount  
 
Ss. Peter and Paul, Plains—Wednesday, May 15, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
Ss. Peter and Paul, Plains 
St. Maria Goretti, Laflin 
St. Elizabeth, Bear Creek 
 
St. Boniface, Williamsport—Thursday, May 16, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. 
St. Boniface, Williamsport 
St. Lawrence, Williamsport 
St. Joseph the Worker, Williamsport 
Immaculate Conception, Williamsport 
St. Luke, Jersey Shore 
 
 
 
 

Just a reminder:  
 

Parishes that do not have Confirmation with Bishop Bambera in 2024  
are to celebrate Confirmation in their parish on Pentecost which falls on Sunday, May 19, 2024.  

Pastors and Sacramental Ministers have been granted the faculty from Bishop Bambera  
to administer the Sacrament of Confirmation in their parishes. 

 
 
 
 
 
 


